
Year 10 Mock Exams 2026 
 

DAY  DATE  9am  1pm  

Wednesday  10-Jun-26  
Mathematics (Pearson) 

Paper 3 (calculator) (1hr 30) 
 Y10 Science (Biology Paper 1) 1hr 15/1 hr 45 

Thursday  11-Jun-26  
Geography (OCR) 

Geographical Exploration (1hr 30) 
Y10 English Literature 1 hr 45 

Friday  12-Jun-26  

Combined Science: Trilogy (AQA) 
Chemistry Paper 2 (1hr 15) 

Chemistry (AQA) Paper 2 (1hr 45) 

  

Y10 Science (Chemistry Paper 1) 1hr 15/1 hr 45 

 

Monday  15-Jun-26  

Combined Science: Trilogy (AQA) 
Physics Paper 2 (1hr 15) 

Physics (AQA) Paper 2 (1hr 45) 

 

Y10 Maths Paper 1 1hr 30  

 

Tuesday  16-Jun-26  
Spanish (Pearson) 

Paper 3 - Reading (0hr 45/ 1hr) 
Y10 History 1hr 30 

Wednesday  17-Jun-26  
Spanish (Pearson) 

Paper 4 - Writing (1hr 15/ 1hr 20) 
Y10 MFL Listening and Reading 1hr 30 

Thursday  18-Jun-26  

 

Year 11 Leavers’ Assembly 

 

Y10 Geography Paper 1 (45mins) & Paper 2 (1 hour) 

Total time 1hr 45 

Friday  19-Jun-26  

 

 Y10 Maths Paper 2 1hr 30 

   

Y10 Computer Science 1hr 30   

Monday   22-Jun-26    Y10 English Literature 2hr 15  Y10 Science (Physics Paper1) 1hr 15/1 hr 45  

Tuesday  23-Jun-26        

Wednesday  24-Jun-26  GCSE Contingency Day 

  


